Electric strike 9334VGL12
Product description
Compact, functional design, modern environment-neutral design in aluminium. Surface of the
counter plate with 6 mm adjustment facility.
Thanks to its compact design and problem-free installation, the electric strike is particularly suited
for all-glass doors with overhead lighting or glass side sections. No complicated tools for
installation – simply stick in place (the special adhesive is included with every electric strike). The
aluminium masonry box can be used for two electric strike versions: fail-locked and fail-unlocked.
Modern, neutral design of the electric strike fitting. This consists of an electric strike section and a
counterpart with identical dimensions.
Overview of Advantages
Can be mounted DIN right or left by turning over 180°
Technical data
Fail-unlocked Yes
Glas door thickness 12 mm
Break-in resistance 6500 N
Height 145 mm
Width 45 mm
Depth 40 mm
Operating temperature range -15 °C to +40 °C
Installation position Vertical and horizontal
Variants that can be ordered
Order number Description
9334VGL12---E91
9334VGL12---F91 Without striking plate, 24 V DC
1       Product Information
1 Page of 1
timestamp: 13.01.2021
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
ASSA ABLOY Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
Bildstockstraße 20 72458 Albstadt albstadt@assaabloy.com
Tel. + 497431 123-0 Fax + 497431 123-240 www.assaabloyopeningsolutions.de
Model Range 9334VGL
Product sheet